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ATTACHMENTS
TO BE AT 0° £3°

—==—— UPPER AND LOWER

NOTES:

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

2. ASSEMBLY DESIGNED TO OPERATE BETWEEN -67°F & +158°F (-55°C & +70°C)

AND AFTER STORAGE AT -65°F.

3. ASSEMBLY LEAK TESTED ACCORDING TO GMS XIlI-301.
4. AIR SPRING MUST BE RESTRAINED BY CUSTOMER-SUPPLIED DEVICE TO MAXIMUM

EXTENDED HEIGHT.

SUSPENSION OR OTHER ADEQUATE STRUCTURE. DO NOT INFLATE

TO MORE THAN 100 PSIG AT ANY HEIGHT.

6. WARNING: DO NOT INFLATE UNLESS FULLY SECURED IN THE
OTHERWISE BODILY INJURY COULD RESULT.

DRAWING NO./SPEC|QTY

566-20-9-095
ASA-92-8-240
ASD-20-7-325
ASC-20-6-134
566-26-3-068

BILL OF MATERIALS

FLEXIBLE MEMBER
DESCRIPTION

6 |WARNING & IDENT. LABEL |566-00-9-269

5 |[LOCKNUT
4 |UPPER BEAD PLATE

3 |PISTON - COMPOSITE
2 |LOWER RETAINER

1
ITEM




